


Table Of Contents

1. New Standards Published
2. Standards Revised

3. Amendments Published
4. Standards Withdrawn



NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

1.

10.

11.

IS 17790 : 2022

IS/ISO 10993 :
Part 12 : 2021

IS/ISO 11737 :
Part 2 : 2019

IS/ISO 26262 :
Part 4 :2018

IS/ISO 22300 :
Part 2 : 2021

IS 16593 : Part 7

: 2022

IS 3025 : Part 31

:Sec 3:2022

IS/ISO 44002 :
2019

IS/ISO 26262 :
Part 7 :2018

IS/ISO/PAS
24019 : 2020

IS 17794 : 2022

IS 13450 : Part 2

: Sec 50 : 2022

INSULATED FLASK FOR DOMESTIC
USE SPECIFICATION

Biological evaluation of medical
devices Part 12: Sample preparation
and reference materials

Sterilization of health care products
Microbiological methods Part 2 Tests
of sterility performed in the
definition validation and
maintenance of a sterilization
process

Road vehicles Functional safety Part
4: Product development at the
system level

Security and Resilience - Vocabulary

Arc welding equipment - Part 7 :
Torches

METHODS OF SAMPLING AND
TEST PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL
FOR WATER AND WASTEWATER
Part 31 PHOSPHORUS Section 3
Determination of orthophosphate
and total phosphorus contents by
flow analysis FIA and CFA -Method
by continuous flow analysis CFA

COLLABORATIVE BUSINESS
RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS -GUIDELINES ON THE
IMPLEMENTATION OF ISO 44001

Road vehicles Functional safety Part
7: Production, operation, service and
decommissioning

Simultaneous interpreting delivery
platforms - Requirements and
recommendations

Petroleum naphtha - Specification

Medical electrical equipment Part 2
Particular requirements for the Basic
Safety and essential performance
Section 50 Infant Phototherapy
Equipment

MHD

MHD

TED

MSD

ETD

CHD

SSD-I

TED

SSD-I

PCD

MHD

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Code of
Practice

Saftey
Standard

Others

Code of
Practice

Methods of
tests

Service
Specification

Saftey
Standard

Terminology

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

09-03-2022

09-03-2022

09-03-2022

09-03-2022

09-03-2022

09-03-2022

09-03-2022

09-03-2022

09-03-2022

09-03-2022

09-03-2022

10-03-2022


https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNTc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNTk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNTk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNTg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjg%3D

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

IS 13450 : Part 2
:Sec 3 :2022

IS 17799 : 2022

IS/ISO/IEC/TR
24029 : Part 1 :
2021

IS/IEC 60143 :
Part 4 : 2010

IS/IEC/TS 61936
:Part 2 : 2015

IS/IEC/TR 63042
: Part 100 : 2016

IS/IEC 60695 :
Part1 :Sec1l :
2014

IS/IEC/TS 63402
:Part 101 : 2019

IS/IEC/TS 63042
: Part 301 : 2018

IS/IEC 63095 :
Part 5:2018

IS 582 : Part 4 :
2022

IS 582 : Part 9 :
2022

IS 582 : Part 10 :
Sec1:2022

IS 582 : Part 10 :
Sec4 :2022

IS 582 : Part 11 :
Sec 2 :2022

Medical electrical equipment Part 2-
Particular requirements for basic
safety and essential performance-
Sec 3 Short wave therapy equipment

Unmanned Aerial Vehicles UAV -
Drones for Agricultural Purposes

Artificial Intelligence Al Assessment
of the robustness of neural networks
Part 1: Overview

SERIES CAPACITORS FOR POWER
SYSTEMS PART 4: THYRISTOR
CONTROLLED SERIES
CAPACITORS

Power installations exceeding 1 kV
ac and 15 kV dc Part 2: dc

UHV AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
Part 100: General information

Fire Hazard Testing Part 1 Guidance
for assessing the fire hazard of
electrotechnical products Section 11
Fire Hazard Assessment

UHV AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
Part 101: Voltage regulation and
insulation design

UHV AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
Part 301: On-site acceptance tests

FERRITE CORES GUIDELINES ON
DIMENSIONS AND THE LIMITS OF
SURFACE IRREGULARITIES PART
11: EC-CORES FOR USE IN POWER
SUPPLY APPLICATIONS

METHODS OF CHEMICAL TESTING
OF LEATHER Part 4 N-methyl-2-
pyrrolidone NMP in leather

METHODS OF CHEMICAL TESTING
OF LEATHER Part 9 Determination
of pH and difference figure

METHODS OF CHEMICAL TESTING
OF LEATHER Part 10 Determination
of chromic oxide content Section 1
Quantification by titration

METHODS OF CHEMICAL TESTING
OF LEATHER Part 10 Determination
of chromic oxide content Section 4
Quantification by inductively coupled
plasma ICP

METHODS OF CHEMICAL TESTING
OF LEATHER Part 11 Determination
of chromiumVI content in leather

Section 2 : Chromatographic method

MHD

TED

LITD

ETD

ETD

ETD

LITD

ETD

ETD

LITD

CHD

CHD

CHD

CHD

CHD

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Others

Product
Specification

Code of
Practice

System
Standard

Methods of
tests

System
Standard

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Methods of
tests

Methods of
tests

Methods of
tests

Methods of
tests

10-03-2022

10-03-2022

10-03-2022

10-03-2022

10-03-2022

10-03-2022

10-03-2022

10-03-2022

10-03-2022

10-03-2022

14-03-2022

14-03-2022

14-03-2022

14-03-2022

14-03-2022


https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNjk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxNzk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxODA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxODA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxODE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxODE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxODI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxODI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxODM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYxODM%3D

STANDARDS REVISED

No Data Found



AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week



STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

No standards were withdrawn in this week



