### **Table Of Contents**

- 1. New Standards Published
- 2. Standards Revised
- 3. Amendments Published
- 4. Standards Withdrawn

# NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

S.N o	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 17790 : 2022	INSULATED FLASK FOR DOMESTIC USE SPECIFICATION	MED	Product Specification	09-03-2022
2.	IS/ISO 10993 : Part 12 : 2021	Biological evaluation of medical devices Part 12: Sample preparation and reference materials	MHD	Methods of tests	09-03-2022
3.	IS/ISO 11737 : Part 2 : 2019	Sterilization of health care products Microbiological methods Part 2 Tests of sterility performed in the definition validation and maintenance of a sterilization process	MHD	Code of Practice	09-03-2022
4.	IS/ISO 26262 : Part 4 : 2018	Road vehicles Functional safety Part 4: Product development at the system level	TED	Saftey Standard	09-03-2022
5.	IS/ISO 22300 : Part 2 : 2021	Security and Resilience - Vocabulary	MSD	Others	09-03-2022
6.	IS 16593 : Part 7 : 2022	Arc welding equipment - Part 7 : Torches	ETD	Code of Practice	09-03-2022
7.	IS 3025 : Part 31 : Sec 3 : 2022	METHODS OF SAMPLING AND TEST PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL FOR WATER AND WASTEWATER Part 31 PHOSPHORUS Section 3 Determination of orthophosphate and total phosphorus contents by flow analysis FIA and CFA -Method by continuous flow analysis CFA	CHD	Methods of tests	09-03-2022
8.	IS/ISO 44002 : 2019	COLLABORATIVE BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS -GUIDELINES ON THE IMPLEMENTATION OF ISO 44001	SSD-I	Service Specification	09-03-2022
9.	IS/ISO 26262 : Part 7 : 2018	Road vehicles Functional safety Part 7: Production, operation, service and decommissioning	TED	Saftey Standard	09-03-2022
10.	IS/ISO/PAS 24019 : 2020	Simultaneous interpreting delivery platforms - Requirements and recommendations	SSD-I	Terminology	09-03-2022
11.	IS 17794 : 2022	Petroleum naphtha - Specification	PCD	Product Specification	09-03-2022
12.	IS 13450 : Part 2 : Sec 50 : 2022	Medical electrical equipment Part 2 Particular requirements for the Basic Safety and essential performance Section 50 Infant Phototherapy Equipment	MHD	Product Specification	10-03-2022

13.	IS 13450 : Part 2 : Sec 3 : 2022	Medical electrical equipment Part 2- Particular requirements for basic safety and essential performance- Sec 3 Short wave therapy equipment	MHD	Product Specification	10-03-2022
14.	IS 17799 : 2022	Unmanned Aerial Vehicles UAV - Drones for Agricultural Purposes	TED	Product Specification	10-03-2022
15.	IS/ISO/IEC/TR 24029 : Part 1 : 2021	Artificial Intelligence AI Assessment of the robustness of neural networks Part 1: Overview	LITD	Others	10-03-2022
16.	IS/IEC 60143 : Part 4 : 2010	SERIES CAPACITORS FOR POWER SYSTEMS PART 4: THYRISTOR CONTROLLED SERIES CAPACITORS	ETD	Product Specification	10-03-2022
17.	IS/IEC/TS 61936 : Part 2 : 2015	Power installations exceeding 1 kV ac and 15 kV dc Part 2: dc	ETD	Code of Practice	10-03-2022
18.	IS/IEC/TR 63042 : Part 100 : 2016	UHV AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS Part 100: General information	ETD	System Standard	10-03-2022
19.	IS/IEC 60695 : Part 1 : Sec 11 : 2014	Fire Hazard Testing Part 1 Guidance for assessing the fire hazard of electrotechnical products Section 11 Fire Hazard Assessment	LITD	Methods of tests	10-03-2022
20.	IS/IEC/TS 63402 : Part 101 : 2019	UHV AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS Part 101: Voltage regulation and insulation design	ETD	System Standard	10-03-2022
21.	IS/IEC/TS 63042 : Part 301 : 2018	UHV AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS Part 301: On-site acceptance tests	ETD	Methods of tests	10-03-2022
22.	IS/IEC 63095 : Part 5 : 2018	FERRITE CORES GUIDELINES ON DIMENSIONS AND THE LIMITS OF SURFACE IRREGULARITIES PART 11: EC-CORES FOR USE IN POWER SUPPLY APPLICATIONS	LITD	Product Specification	10-03-2022
23.	IS 582 : Part 4 : 2022	METHODS OF CHEMICAL TESTING OF LEATHER Part 4 N-methyl-2- pyrrolidone NMP in leather	CHD	Methods of tests	14-03-2022
24.	IS 582 : Part 9 : 2022	METHODS OF CHEMICAL TESTING OF LEATHER Part 9 Determination of pH and difference figure	CHD	Methods of tests	14-03-2022
25.	IS 582 : Part 10 : Sec 1 : 2022	METHODS OF CHEMICAL TESTING OF LEATHER Part 10 Determination of chromic oxide content Section 1 Quantification by titration	CHD	Methods of tests	14-03-2022
26.	IS 582 : Part 10 : Sec 4 : 2022	METHODS OF CHEMICAL TESTING OF LEATHER Part 10 Determination of chromic oxide content Section 4 Quantification by inductively coupled plasma ICP	CHD	Methods of tests	14-03-2022
27.	IS 582 : Part 11 : Sec 2 : 2022	METHODS OF CHEMICAL TESTING OF LEATHER Part 11 Determination of chromiumVI content in leather Section 2 : Chromatographic method	CHD	Methods of tests	14-03-2022

## **STANDARDS REVISED**

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	<b>Date Of Publication</b>		
No Data Found							

# AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Amendment Number	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
No amendments were published in this week						

## **STANDARDS WITHDRAWN**

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Superseded by		
No standards were withdrawn in this week						